art galleria, a man-made canal, and art-
themed parks throughout the site. The
proposed NEW ART DISTRICT in East
Village aimed to be a synergetic project
that would be attractive to people of all
generations and backgrounds. Its layout

is unified by four art-themed sub-districts
where art serves as the linkage across
the site. The proposal appeals to differ-
ent market segments and revitalizes the
area through varied programmatic art
initiatives across the project.

   In addition, the 73-acre redevelopment
scheme aimed to celebrate the North
end of a trolley station on the site, Park
Boulevard, and Broadway Street, and
provide linkage from nearby parks and
neighborhoods to the waterfront. As
such, the catalytic development was en-
visioned to transform not only the East
Village district, but also influence the rest
of the region.

Team Harvard Working Session

ULI Gerald D. Hines Student Urban Design Competition 2010

14 THE HARVARD STUDENT JOURNAL OF REAL ESTATE

A YEAR OF SUCCESS

East Village Arts District Pro Forma

team 1202

Year-by-Year Cumulative Absorption
Total Buildout 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Project Buildout by Development Units
Rental Housing (units) 0 360 720 1,080 1,440 1,800 2,160 2,520 2,880 3,240

For-Sale Housing (units) 0 110 220 330 440 550 660 770 880 990
Rental Housing (units) 0 36 72 108 144 180 216 252 288 324

For-Sale Housing (units) 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
(s.f.) 0 15,000 30,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 90,000 105,000 120,000 135,000
(s.f.) 0 115,000 230,000 262,667 295,333 428,000 480,750 533,500 586,250 639,000

(rooms) 0 0 0 0 171 343 343 343 343 343
(spaces) 0 408 816 1230 1644 2058 2249 2441 2632 2824
(spaces) 0 216 432 432 432 432 432 432 432 432

(s.f.) 0 0 0 0 0 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000
Project Buildout by Area

Rental Housing (s.f.) 0 324,000 648,000 972,000 1,296,000 1,620,000 1,944,000 2,268,000 2,592,000 2,916,000
For-Sale Housing (s.f.) 0 121,000 242,000 363,000 484,000 605,000 726,000 847,000 968,000 1,089,000

Rental Housing (s.f.) 0 32,400 64,800 97,200 129,600 162,000 194,400 226,800 259,200 291,600
For-Sale Housing (s.f.) 0 11,000 22,000 33,000 44,000 55,000 66,000 77,000 88,000 99,000

(s.f.) 0 15,000 30,000 45,000 60,000 75,000 90,000 105,000 120,000 135,000
(s.f.) 0 115,000 230,000 262,667 295,333 428,000 480,750 533,500 586,250 639,000
(s.f.) 0 0 0 0 75,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000
(s.f.) 0 130,541 261,082 393,582 526,082 658,582 719,832 781,082 842,332 903,582
(s.f.) 0 69,159 138,318 138,318 138,318 138,318 138,318 138,318 138,318 138,318
(s.f.) 0 0 0 0 0 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000
(s.f.) 0 818,100 1,636,200 2,304,767 3,048,333 4,041,900 4,659,300 5,276,700 5,894,100 6,511,500

Structured Parking
Surface Parking

Art Galleria
Total

Structured Parking
Surface Parking

Art Galleria

Market-rate

Affordable

Office/Commercial
Retail
Hotel

Affordable

Office/Commercial
Retail
Hotel

Market-rate

2. Multiyear Development Program

Rental Housing
For-Sale Housing

Rental Housing
For-Sale Housing

Infrastructure Costs
Roads (9) $0 ($7,936,000)

Other Hardscaping (10) $0 ($3,126,918)
Landscaping (11) $0 ($1,231,898)

Art Proj to Block Power Station (12) $0 ($300,000)
Canal $0 ($8,213,758)